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NAME 

Mrs. Amita Dahiya 

PRINCIPAL 

Mrs. Shibani Roy 
Mr. Rajesh Kumar 

PARENTS & TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) 

Mr. Virender Lohia 
Mrs Rekha Lohia 

Mrs. Hema Rikhari 
Mr. Gauri Shankar Tiwari 
Mr. Sandeep Baral 
Mrs. Meena Baral 

Mr. Sanjay Kaul 
Mr. Ashok Kumar 

Mrs. Ningchangwon 
Mrs. Renu 
Mr. Sukhbir Yaday 

Mrs. Raj 
Mr. Mukesh 
Mrs. Lakshmi 

Mrs. Babita Singh 
Ms. Ranjana Saraswat 
Mr. Mukesh Sharma 
Mrs. Poonam Sen 
Mrs. Meena Goma 

Mrs. Kumud 
Ms. Bidisha Jana 

Mr. Ajay 
Mrs. Hemlata 

Mrs. Manju 
Mrs. Vinus 

Mrs. Surbhi Ojha 
Mrs. Priyanka 
Mrs. Juhu Aggarwal 
Mrs. Preeti Pathak 

THE PINE CREST SCHOOL 
PRINCIPAL AMITA DAHIYA 

a patkshala for pae age children 
CBSE Affiliation No. 530410, School Code:20022 

B-11, Ashoka Crescent, DLF City-1, Gurgaon 122002 (Haryana) 
Phone: (0124) 4055113,114, Email : thepinecrestschool@gmail.com 

OCCUPATION 
Principal 

Home maker 

Businessman 
Self employed 
Home maker 
Home Maker. 
Supervisor 

Service 
Self employed 

Service 
Service 

Home maker 

Home maker 
Self employed 
Home maker 

The Pine Crest 

Home maker 
Home maker 

Service 
Co-ordinator 

Teacher 
Teacher 

Teacher 
Teacher 
Teacher 

Teacher 
Teacher 
Teacher 
Teacher 

Teacher 
Teacher 
Teacher 

Teacher 

DESIGNATION 

Committee Head 
Member Parent 

Member Parent 

Member Parent 

Member Parent 

Member Parent 
Member Parent 
Member Parent 
Member Parent 
Member Parent 
Member Parent 

Member Parent 
Member Parent 
Member Parent 
Member Parent 
Member Parent 
Member Parent 
Member Parent 

Secretary 
Teacher class Xl 
Teacher class V 

Teacher class VIl 
Teacher class VI 
Teacher class XIl 
Teacher class XIl. 
Teacher class I 

Teacher class UPVAN 
Teacher class X 
Teacher class XI 
Teacher class IV 
Teacher class Il 
Teacher class X 

Owned & Managed By Pine Crest School Society 

MOBILE 

9582399595 
9818366116 

8860401213 
9911186640 

8826037460 

7011311584 

9711823098 
8789683785 
8789683785 
7042878866 

8287016690 
7042419072 
8851928236 

9910211918 
8178979138 
9306829772 
9654369843 
9818008098 
9759961815 
9050914346 
9810418247 
9811894446 
8700720976 
9811874268 
9990797969 
6397989554 
7503648226 
9999033947 
9297933252 
8447052207 
8872569421 
8109636394 
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